
 Route 3-Octopus Driver: Apryl 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the 

bus five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:43 116482 Hwy 89 

2 6:48 North side of KJ's

3 6:50 Hwy 89 & Yankie Doodle's

4 6:51 Morning Star Dr (Apartments)

5 6:53 SV Kids Club Daycare

6 6:55 River View Dr & Snake River Dr

7 6:56 River View Dr & Palisades Ln

8 6:57 River View Dr & Snake River Dr

9 7:09 679 Swimming Pool Rd

10 7:10 95 Roberts-Wolfley

11 7:11 545 Roberts-Wolfley Rd

12 7:12 Roberts-Wolfley Rd & Royal Loop

13 7:13 Roberts-Wolfley Rd & Black Creek Rd

14 7:14 2073 Roberts-Wolfley Rd 

15 7:15 679 Creamery Ln

16 7:15 511 Creamery Ln

Arrives to Etna school: 7:20 AM HS & MS students transfer to routes:  5-Whale, 9-Lion 
This route runs Thayne students to Thayne school.  


